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1 19 7 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO Igalo 270 775 645 675 2095 11650 32875

9 20 7 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO Igalo 190 770 370 4225 5365 13775 32875

12 21 7 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR IGALO Igalo 245 245 5000 5245 7450 32875

10 4 2 Dejan Sijerković KSR RIBAR Baošići 215 690 125 1380 2195 8905 31840

8 5 2 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR Baošići 215 425 10015 10440 14265 31840

11 6 2 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR Baošići 230 230 6370 6600 8670 31840

2 22 8 Nemanjam Kašćelan KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 4675 4675 4675 29155

10 23 8 Ahmet Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 290 1595 270 2150 4015 19450 29155

4 24 8 Ernes Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 195 195 3080 3275 5030 29155

7 1 1 Žarko Đinović RSK RUMIJA Bar 260 625 195 5695 6515 12920 26315

4 2 1 Filip Junković RSK RUMIJA Bar 220 560 4215 4775 9815 26315

6 3 1 Vaso Đurnić RSK RUMIJA Bar 3580 3580 3580 26315

3 16 6 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 370 1205 1185 2390 13235 25895

6 17 6 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 225 225 6260 6485 8510 25895

2 18 6 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 200 200 2150 2350 4150 25895

7 31 11 Jovan Bigović KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 425 900 125 4710 5735 14335 25475

8 32 11 Dejan Cvetković KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 245 245 6375 6620 8825 25475

11 33 11 Božo Krstajić KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 2315 2315 2315 25475

4 7 3 Ismet Alković RSK LAMPUGA Bar 310 870 2170 3040 10870 23140

1 8 3 Mehmed Čobić RSK LAMPUGA Bar 235 480 695 490 1665 8765 23140

2 9 3 Perica Budimić RSK LAMPUGA Bar 3505 3505 3505 23140

10 34 12 Mlađen Obradović KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 220 520 865 1385 6065 20255

9 35 12 Zoran Beljkaš KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 135 235 3860 4095 6210 20255

6 36 12 Aleksandar Pejović KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 7980 7980 7980 20255

12 25 9 Antonija Kašćelan KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 75 3555 3630 3930 20135

3 26 9 Edo Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 365 1045 3595 4640 14045 20135

5 27 9 Milena Bosnić KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 115 115 1010 1125 2160 20135

9 28 10 Goran Dabović KSR AMA Kostanjica 105 190 2300 2490 4200 13225

5 29 10 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA Kostanjica 230 230 105 545 880 3370 13225

12 30 10 Nada Dabović KSR AMA Kostanjica 260 260 3055 3315 5655 13225

1 13 5 Slobodan Mlađenović KSR PRISTAN Bar 80 335 415 735 9470

3 14 5 Perica Dabanović KSR PRISTAN Bar 220 560 790 1350 6390 9470

5 15 5 Milorad Kontić KSR PRISTAN Bar 235 1170 1405 2345 9470

8 10 4 Vladimir Seratlić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 3095 3095 3095 8940

11 4 Pavle Lukšić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 8940

7 12 4 Ivan Lukšić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 150 285 155 2220 2660 5845 8940
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KUP BAR
Bar,  2022.godine

Savez za sportski ribolov na moru CRNE GORE

Rukovodilac takmičenja:

Rezultati takmičenja
Delegat Saveza: Marko Sijerković
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10 23 8 Ahmet Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 290 1595 270 2150 4015 19450 1

7 31 11 Jovan Bigović KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 425 900 125 4710 5735 14335 2

8 5 2 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR Baošići 215 425 10015 10440 14265 3

3 26 9 Edo Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 365 1045 3595 4640 14045 4

9 20 7 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO Igalo 190 770 370 4225 5365 13775 5

3 16 6 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 370 1205 1185 2390 13235 6

7 1 1 Žarko Đinović RSK RUMIJA Bar 260 625 195 5695 6515 12920 7

1 19 7 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO Igalo 270 775 645 675 2095 11650 8

4 7 3 Ismet Alković RSK LAMPUGA Bar 310 870 2170 3040 10870 9

4 2 1 Filip Junković RSK RUMIJA Bar 220 560 4215 4775 9815 10

10 4 2 Dejan Sijerković KSR RIBAR Baošići 215 690 125 1380 2195 8905 11

8 32 11 Dejan Cvetković KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 245 245 6375 6620 8825 12

1 8 3 Mehmed Čobić RSK LAMPUGA Bar 235 480 695 490 1665 8765 13

11 6 2 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR Baošići 230 230 6370 6600 8670 14

6 17 6 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 225 225 6260 6485 8510 15

6 36 12 Aleksandar Pejović KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 7980 7980 7980 16

12 21 7 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR IGALO Igalo 245 245 5000 5245 7450 17

3 14 5 Perica Dabanović KSR PRISTAN Bar 220 560 790 1350 6390 18

9 35 12 Zoran Beljkaš KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 135 235 3860 4095 6210 19

10 34 12 Mlađen Obradović KSR DELFIN 2 Budva 220 520 865 1385 6065 20

7 12 4 Ivan Lukšić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 150 285 155 2220 2660 5845 21

12 30 10 Nada Dabović KSR AMA Kostanjica 260 260 3055 3315 5655 22

4 24 8 Ernes Senadović KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 195 195 3080 3275 5030 23

2 22 8 Nemanjam Kašćelan KSR GRAND PRIX 1 Kotor 4675 4675 4675 24

9 28 10 Goran Dabović KSR AMA Kostanjica 105 190 2300 2490 4200 25

2 18 6 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA Đenovići 200 200 2150 2350 4150 26

12 25 9 Antonija Kašćelan KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 75 3555 3630 3930 27

6 3 1 Vaso Đurnić RSK RUMIJA Bar 3580 3580 3580 28

2 9 3 Perica Budimić RSK LAMPUGA Bar 3505 3505 3505 29

5 29 10 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA Kostanjica 230 230 105 545 880 3370 30

8 10 4 Vladimir Seratlić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 3095 3095 3095 31

5 15 5 Milorad Kontić KSR PRISTAN Bar 235 1170 1405 2345 32

11 33 11 Božo Krstajić KSR DELFIN 1 Budva 2315 2315 2315 33

5 27 9 Milena Bosnić KSR GRAND PRIX 2 Kotor 115 115 1010 1125 2160 34

1 13 5 Slobodan Mlađenović KSR PRISTAN Bar 80 335 415 735 35

11 4 Pavle Lukšić KSR SPIČ Sutomore 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
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